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a}b]lzs /f]huf/ ljefuaf6 u/fOPsf] hfgsf/L M– != cfkm\gf] gfddf le;f k|fKt eO{hfg] lglZrt ePkl5 dfq sDkgLdf uO{ /sd a'emfpg' xf]nf . a'emfPsf] /sdsf] ef}r/ clgjfo{ lng' xf]nf. @= cfkm' sfd ug{ hfg] d'n'sdf /x]sf] g]kfnL s'6g}lts lgof]usf] ;Dks{ 7]ufgf / kmf]g g+M x? ;fydf /fVg' 
xf]nf . cfkm' sl7gfO{df kbf{ ;Dks{ ug{ ;lhnf] x'G5 . #= o; lj1fkg -;"rgf_ df pNn]v ePsf] eGbf a9L /sd s;}nfO{ glbg'xf]nf . $= ljb]z hfg' cl3 cled'vLs/0f jf OG8S;g tflnd clgjfo{ lng'kg]{ 5 . %= ljb]z hfg' cl3 cfkm' hfg] d'n's, sfd lbg] sDkgL, kfpg] ;]jf tyf ;'ljwf / cGo 
zt{af/] /fd|f];Fu k9]/ dfq ;Demf}tf kqdf x:tfIf/ ug'{ xf]nf / ;f] sf] Ps -!_ k|lt cfkm';“u /fVg' xf]nf . ^= sfddf ljb]z hfbfF g]kfns} ljdfg:yn k|of]u ug'{ xf]nf, cGoyf 7lug] ;Defjgf x'G5 . &= o; lj1fkg ;DaGwdf yk s]xL a'em\g'k/]df j}b]lzs /f]huf/ ljefu, tfxfrndf ;Dks{ ug'{ xf]nf .

leiff z'Ns
s:n] Joxf]g]{

sNof0fsf/L sf]if
;DaGwL Joj:yf

:jb]zdf ug]{ d]l8snsf] z'Ns
s:n] Joxf]g]{ / slt nfUg]

:jb]zdf ul/g] Dofb] hLjg
ladf s:n] Joxf]g]{÷slt nfUg]

/f]huf/df ladf x'g]÷gx'g]
/ lk|ldod s:n] ltg]{

sfdbf/nfO{ xjfO l6s6
s:n] lbg] / slt nfUg]

leiff :6\ofDkLª
z'Ns s:n] Joxf]g]{

cled'vLs/0f z'Ns slt
nfUg] / s:n] Joxf]g]{

;]jf z'Ns slt nfUg]
/ s:n] Joxf]g]{

lj]b]zdf ug]{ d]l8snsf]
vr{ s:n] Joxf]g{]

/f]huf/bftfn] /f]huf/bftfn]

;fdflhs ;'/Iff
sf]if -P;P;Pkm_

?= @%(^ sfdbf/n] /f]huf/bftfn]/f]huf/bftfn] /f]huf/bftfn]sfdbf/n] ltg]{ sfdbf/n] ltg]{ ?= @!)) sfdbf/n] ?= !,%)) sfdbf/n] lgMz'Ns

Painter
Building Brick Mason
Dough Kneader
Cooker/ Cook

3
4
3
4

0
0
0
0

1200
1200
1300
1500

1.
2.
3.
4.






;DalGwt
sfddf 

bIF

s=lg=
cg';f/

s=lg=
cg';f/

*
306f

^
lbg 5 @

jif{

l;=
g+= QR g]= ?=k'¿if dlxnf

sfdbf/sf] kb
dfu ;+Vof Go"gtd

of]Uotf
dfl;s tna cf]e/

6fO{d
;'ljwf

k|ltlbg
sfd

ug]{ 306f

xKtfdf
sfd

ug]{ lbg

jflif{s
ljbf

vfgf
;'ljwf

a:g]
;'ljwf

s/f/
cjlw

rnfgL g+=M  LT. No.:328249k"j{ :jLs[t ldltM @)*@÷)$÷!* k'g lj1fkg
sDkgL : KING WAY TRADING CONTRACTING AND CLEANING                                                             zx/ M QATAR

Blacksmith (Mason)
Brick Masons
Carpenter
Cleaner / Helper
Electrician Gen.
Foreman (Male)
Gardener
General Worker (Male)
Labour
Labourer / Worker/ Building Worker / Worker
Mason.
Pipe Fitter

1
3
5
1
6
2
3
4
1
5

11
3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1100
1100
1100
1000
1100
2500
1000
1100
1000
1000
1100
1100

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.














;=
sfddf 

bIF

s=lg=
cg';f/

s=lg=
cg';f/

*
306f

^
lbg 5 @

jif{

l;=
g+= QR g]= ?=k'¿if dlxnf

sfdbf/sf] kb
dfu ;+Vof Go"gtd

of]Uotf
dfl;s tna cf]e/

6fO{d
;'ljwf

k|ltlbg
sfd

ug]{ 306f

xKtfdf
sfd

ug]{ lbg

jflif{s
ljbf

vfgf
;'ljwf

a:g]
;'ljwf

s/f/
cjlw


